Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
54.16
54.17
54.35
54.96
55.02
55.50
55.54
55.89
55.93
56.04
56.12
56.27
56.38
56.77
56.99
57.10
57.43
57.63
57.84
58.06
58.35
58.62
58.70
59.18

1:00.06

1:02.11

4.nn on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

647
647
640
619
617
601
600
589
588

582
577
574
562
555
552
543

531
525
517
510
508
496
474
429

Round

F
H
H

m M

m I I I I T mM I I @M m I I I

I =m I

Date
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28/01/18
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27/05/18
15/04/17
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12/03/16
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18/02/17
10/04/16
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Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England National Summer Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
RRSC End of Season Summer Meet 2019
Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
PNSC Easter Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
2017 WDSC Club Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
London
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level
Chalfont 1
Chalfont 1
Chalfont 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 1
Chalfont 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Windsor 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Chalfont 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4
Chalfont 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Chalfont 1
Chalfont 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Chalfont 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
56.38
54.35
55.89
54.17
57.10
56.04
54.16
55.93
56.12
56.99
55.02
54.96
57.43
55.50
55.54
57.84
59.18
57.63
56.27
56.77
58.35

1:00.06
58.62
58.06

1:02.11
58.70

1:03.32

1:02.80

1:06.83

1:06.09

1:09.22
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Date

14/03/20
02/08/19
07/07/19
05/05/19
19/04/19
07/04/19
07/04/19
16/02/19
27/05/18
06/05/18
10/03/18
28/01/18
28/01/18
15/12/17
04/11/17
17/09/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
15/04/17
25/03/17
11/03/17
18/02/17
14/05/16
14/05/16
10/04/16
12/03/16
16/05/15
04/04/15
05/07/14
14/06/14
08/02/14
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ASASER Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

RRSC End of Season Summer Meet 2019

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
2017 WDSC Club Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
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Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield
Aldershot
Wycombe
London
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
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