Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.16	647	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Chalfont	1
54.17	647	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
54.35	640	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
54.96	619	F	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
55.02	617	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
55.50	601	Н	15/12/17	Swim England Winter Championships 2017	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
55.54	600	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
55.89	589	Н	07/07/19	RRSC End of Season Summer Meet 2019	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
55.93	588	F	16/02/19	Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
56.04	584	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Chalfont	1
56.12	582	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Chalfont	1
56.27	577	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
56.38	574	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
56.77	562	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
56.99	555	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
57.10	552	Н	19/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Chalfont	1
57.43	543	Н	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
57.63	537	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
57.84	531	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
58.06	525	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
58.35	517	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
58.62	510	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
58.70	508	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
59.18	496	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.06	474	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.11	429	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
ovright 2024	лч <i>с</i> 1	F	04/04/15	Destemanth Northeas Easter Eastival I 1 Maat	Dortomouth	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEN

1.02.00	410	г	U4/U4/IJ	FUIISIIIUUUII NUUUISEA EASUEI FESUVAI ET MEEU	Fortsmouth	Unanoni	Page 2 / 2
1:03.32	405	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:06.09	356	Н	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:06.83	344	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Maidenhead	3
1:09.22	310	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.38	574	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
54.35	640	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
55.89	589	Н	07/07/19	RRSC End of Season Summer Meet 2019	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
54.17	647	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
57.10	552	Н	19/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Chalfont	1
56.04	584	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Chalfont	1
54.16	647	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Chalfont	1
55.93	588	F	16/02/19	Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
56.12	582	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Chalfont	1
56.99	555	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
55.02	617	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
54.96	619	F	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
57.43	543	Н	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
55.50	601	Н	15/12/17	Swim England Winter Championships 2017	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
55.54	600	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
57.84	531	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
59.18	496	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
57.63	537	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
56.27	577	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
56.77	562	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
58.35	517	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.06	474	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
58.62	510	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
58.06	525	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:02.11	429	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
58.70	508	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:03.32	405	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:02.80	415	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Chalfont	1
1:06.83	344	н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Maidenhead	3
1:06.09	356	н	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:09.22	310	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1